
KNOW MORE® Advisors
2020-2021

Central Unified School District

Central East High School 
Stefani Hard: shard@centralusd.ka12.ca.us

Fresno Unified School District

Bullard High School 
Jaime Maxey: jaime.maxey@fresnounified.org
Bonnie Orr: bonny.orr@fresnounified.org
Carly Trejo: carly.trejo@fresnounified.org

Cambridge High School *
Anjanetta Green: anjanetta.green@fresnounified.org
Della Caver: della.caver@fresnounified.org
Vanessa Wallers: vanessa.page@fresnounified.org

Design Science Middle College High School 
Stephanie Maxwell: stephanie.maxwell@fresnounified.org

Duncan Polytechnical High School 
Lorna Lathrop: lorna.lathrop@fresnounified.org

Edison High School 
Michelle Tarbox: michelle.stultz@fresnounified.org

Hoover High School 
Kimberly Paniagua: kimberly.paniagua@fresnounified.org

J.E. Young Academic Center *
Jodie Garabedian: jodie.garabedian@fresnounified.org

McLane High School 
Fadia Barakat: fadia.barakat@fresnounified.org

Phoenix Secondary Academy * 
Alma Marin: alma.marin@fresnounified.org

Roosevelt High School 
Cathy Lopez: catherine.lopez@fresnounified.org
Catherine Estes: catherine.estes2012@yahoo.com

Sunnyside High School 
Kee Xiong: kee.xiong2@fresnounified.org

Clovis Unified School District

Buchanan High School * 
Marcos Martinez: marcosmartinez@clovisusd.k12.ca.us

Clovis North High School 
Michelle Miller: michellemiller@clovisusd.k12.ca.us
Danielle Topjian: danielatopjian@clovisusd.k12.ca.us

Clovis High School 
Lori Herb: loriherb@clovisusd.k12.ca.us

Clovis East High School * 
Derrick Davis: derrickdavis@clovisusd.k12.ca.us

Clovis West High School * 
Lori Hurley: lorihurley@clovisusd.k12.ca.us

Sanger Unified School District

Sanger High School 
Sarah Smith: sara_smith@sangerusd.net

Kings Canyon Unified School 
District

Kings Canyon High School
Bernadette Sanchez: sanchez-b@kcusd.com

Orange Cove High School *
Alana Woodin: woodin-a@kcusd.com
Antonio Valdez: valdez-a@kcusd.com
Tamie Lutz: lutz-t@kcusd.com

Reedley High School
Carlos Rizo: rizo-c@kcusd.com
Maribel Bumpers: bumpers-m@kcusd.com

Reedley Middle College High School
Adriana Arreguin: arreguin-a@kcusd.com

* This group is held in a Peer Counseling class or Leadership class. You must be enrolled in the Peer Counseling or Leadership class to be in this campus KNOW MORE® program.


